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

(la advance 1

la six counties ( 1.00 per mo
(Benton. Clacka-
mas. Linn. Mar-- 3 six mo.
Ion. Polk. Yam-hil-l).

10-5- 0 yeas '
Elsewhere ta

" TTKa 1-- per mo
la V S outside

Oregon 1.45 peru.
Member

Audit Bureaa of Circulations
Bureau of Advertising. AKPA

Oregon Newspaper
Publishers Association

Advertising Representatives:
Ward-Griffi- th Ce, 1

New York. Chicago ; .
' San Francisco, Detroit

808 Houses For Sal

$1,500 DOWN
Buys this $11,900 home

, PARTY ROOM
3 Bedrooms

FULL BASEMENT '

Beautiful carpets'
FIREPLACE
Dining room j

CLOSE IN
Owner transfered. MUST sell Imme-

diately. Priced below FHA value.
Ask for THELMA MANKERTZ.
home phone

$7,200
MODERN 2 BR. HOME

This home Is only 3 yrs. old. High-
land district and as clean and neat
as if It were new. Owner trans-
fered and will leave automatic
washer in home. Large lot with
garden spot and fruit trees. Ideal
for retired couple or newlyweds.
Ask for CLIFF BOWDER. home
phone

MAKE AN OFFER
Owner bought a larger home. He

needs the money and will consider
reasonable offer on this 2 bedroom
home. Last year'a heat bill only
(79.75. Aluminum casement storm
windows, knotty pine kitchen. Ask-
ing price (8.450. Ask for DON
DAVIS, home phone

I
WEAt-T-Ot

Willamette Valley Bank Bldg.
HUU.IWOUU DISTRICT

Phone Eve.
K $13,000

OUR best buy In a home.
Fine living room. Fireplace. Kitch-
en. Nook. Separate dining room.
Inside utility. Double garage. Oil
forced air heat. Ramsey Realty,

Sunday wo drtve-by- s.

WEST SALEM, by owner. 2 bedroom
home with 1.100 sq. ft. i base-
ment well constructed, has dining
room. Large living room. Lots of
built-in- s. Hardwood floors. Two
blocks to bus and close to school.
647 Piedmont. Ph.

NEAT St clean, 2 bedroom home on
4 acre! Highway frontage, near

tola grade school. Shrubs in pro-
fusion. Sh?de and fruit trees, view)
Owner will sacrifice for (7,600.
Phone

ESTABLISHED 3 year old home for
rural family living. Landscaped. 1

acre of ground, more available. 4
bedrooms. 2Va baths. Full dry base-
ment 2 fireplaces, expert interior
decoratingl Spacious rooms, small
barn. Built by builder for his own
home. Phone

IN STAYTON
Well built 2 bedroom home. 50 x 125

lot attractive location. Priced for
quick sale. 120 Depoe. Ph. 5438

BY OWNER, sale or trade. South
near Barker school. Large dou-
ble lot fenced. Fruit 8c nut trees.
3 bedroom, older house, 104 E. Wll- -
son Corner Fir. 26901.

ULTRA-MODER- N, suburban.
home, north east Near grade

school. Large lot Insulated, folding
door, verti-bllnd- s, fireplace, auto,
dishwasher, twice as many built-in- s,

covered patio, attached garage,
garden, lawn and shrubs. Buy from
owner and save! Price (12.900.
Phone

View Homes
Just completed lo.vely new home with

large living room with fireplace,
dining room, roomy kitchen with
nook, 2 large bedrooms, radiant hot
water heat to all rooms, hdw. floors
thruout. large dbl. garage. On
paved road, (18.000. Call us about
terms.

New 3 bedrooms, living rm. with
fireplace .dining room, inside util-
ity, hdw. floors, auto, oil heat A
buy at (10.750. (1500 down.

Call Mr. Vicary with

Rex Sanford Finance
337 No. High St.

Phone Evenings.

CHOICE CORNERS
1075 N. CAPITOL

68 x 130',4. Furnished modem apts.
$20,000. terms. Corner McCoy and
Colonial. 2 lots. $5.000. Estep.

IDEAL house for couple, shopping
district fireplace, basement. Buy
from owner, price is right Phone
34914.

NORTH ENGLEWOOD
Here is one of the nicest 2 br. homes

in the city. Din. rm.. breakfast
space in attractive kitchen, extra
large bed rrns., 6 closets, lots of
builtins. 2 bath 2 car garages, base-
ment and attic, owners need a larg-g- er

nouse.

FOR RETIRED
i COUPLE

Dandy little, home in West Salem,
out of town owners have given
us a real price for quick action.
Price less than (6,000.

WEST SIDE LOTS
Ideal for a small court. Paving and

sewer In and paid. Buy both for
only (1500. Call Cleary.

W. Musgrave, Realtors
1211 Edgewater . Eve.
VFRY good large home. 2 bedrooms
on first floor, double plumbing fire-
place, and full dry basement
Would trade for smaller home with
large lot or small acreage.

SWEgEL SCHOOL
2 bedroom home with an excellent

productive large lot Inside utility,
large attached garage. (6,750, (750
down.

E. A. McGlauflin,
Realtor

1035 .286Il.Sun. lJ

REAL VALUE FOR (SiSOO. (500 DN.
Dandy 2 bdrm. home, nice kit, good

utility, auto. heat. Swell loc. on
paved st. 2 blks. to McKinley. You
can't miss on this.
J. L. Himmel, Realtor
Phone Sun.

3 NEW 3 bedroom ranch style homes.
Located in 7 acre wooded tract
Rough sawn cedar exteriors. Stone
fireplaces. Living. dining and
kitchen. Redwood paneled. South
Commercial to Ratcliff Dr. Turn
left to 2nd road on left Road to
be paved- - Phone

VERY new 2 bedroom modern, large
. living, dining space, cave ceiling,

oak floors kitchen is large, nook,
iniide utility, attached garage, wa
ter soft, cold. pure, plenty. All this
for $7,785. Reasonable terms. Large
lot. More acreage if desired. Phone

Callat4283 State St.
BY BUILTJER. new 3 bed room home.

South. Close Salem Heights school.
Bus and store, fireplace; inside
utility, attached garage, deep lot,
paved.-- . FHA or GI. Reasonably
priced. Turn W. on Neef Ave. to,i c n it n.

NICE 3 bedroom home, flagstone
patio- - and other advantages . too
numerous to mention. (19.900. Ph.

. ;

TRADE FOR 3 BEDROOMS
SPANISH TYPE, all on one floor. S

vrs. old. 2 bedrooms, hdw. floors.
1.2x14 Uvfna room with (rirew Latins'
fireplace. Newly painted. Garage.
Lot 84x138. Bus by door. Owner
will consider 3 bedroom home with
upstairs. ror particulars call - Mr.
Johnson.
Ed D. Potter, Realtor

215 S. High St Phone S

BALL FANS
Nice 2 bedroom, late model home

lust 3 blocks from Waters Field-Larg- e
fenced back yard, near

school and bus. See at 2370 Adams
and make offer.

fOH SALE or trade for large trailer
houe, equity in 2 bedroom house
in Salem. Phone 3781 Woodburn.
720 E. Lincoln. Woodburn.

705 Apartments For Rent

THE ELAINE
Has available: Furnished living toom,

kitchen, dinette, bedroom and bath.
(55. Free laundry faculties, central
heat. 873 N. Liberty,

COZY furnished apt. Private
entrance & bath.) Electric range 4c
refrigerator. Employed couple.
3- -f 367. ;

- '

COURT APTS. (10JO a week 3c up.
Phone

UNTURNlSHED very nice three
rooms and bath. Electric stove and
refrigerator. Laundry facilities.
Adults 380 S. 17th. Phone

2 BEDROOMS furnished. Hollywood
district. Adults. Phone eves.

THREE rooms, furnished. (32. 1968
N. Comml

THREE ROOM furnished apt, Utilities
furnished. 590 Union. Ph. 21094.

CLOSE IN. nice modern, furnished 3
room apt. Phone 38490.

NICE 3 room furnished apt. Call
494 S. Winter .

1 ROOM furnished apt, utilities, chil
dren welcome, bus. $Z5. pn. 3 --ease.

VERY nic unfurnished 2 bedroom
apt. at 822 N. 14th. range, refrig-
erator, washing machine and water
furnished. Call .

FURNISHED 3 room modern apt.
Adults only. Ph. or

Bargain I 2 room, quiet location, em-ploy- ed

lady, close in. 666 S. Summer,
CLOSE IN. Furnished. Clean. 3 rrns.

Utilities paid. (49. Ph.
2 RM with bath, light, heat and

water furnished, close in. (35. 340
Unior..

FURNISHED 3 rm. court apt. Newly
decorated, close In on N. Com'l.
Ph or

FURNISHED APT. 3 blocks from
city center. Immediate avails tv.iity.
call at Woodry ..Furniture. 474 S.
Commercial. '

furnished apt. Nice 8c clean.
close in. 4 blocks So. of Ladd St
Bush bank. Available now. 310
BeUevue St. Call after 5:30.

CLOSE IN Utilities furnished. (30,
(45 with private bath 790 N.
Church.
ROOM furnished, adults, no drink--
ers, call after 12 noon. 37541.

Capitol Plaza
FURNISHED and unfurn. apartment!

1165 Chcmeketa. Phone
Ambassador Apts.

Nicely furnished apts. 550 N. Summer.

707 Houses For Rent
SMALL one bedroom house, garden

spot and chicken house. $25 mo.
Pliune

SMALL. 2 bedroom, partly furnished
house. 4 blocks from downtown.
Fenced yard. (55. 422 S. High.
Phone

CLEAN. 2 bedroom, house. Oil floor
furnace, close in. bus oy ooor.
Phont:

NEW duplex unfurnished. 1 bedroom
electric heat, hardwood floors. At- -
tached garage. Phone 2-- 19

4 UNIT furnished apt. house. Close
in, cheap rent. Phone before
1. '

HOUSE for rent, 1 bedroom unfur-nishe- d.

1950 Howard. Call
2 BEDBOOM, modern, view, home

in country. Phone
3 BEDROOM modern, hardwood

floors, fireplace, garage. On Capi-t- al

Street Inquire 1290 Fir.
COZY 6 room modern house. Close

to shopping center.
2 BEDROOM modern house on bus.

385 S. Elma Ave.
ONE bedroom modern house unfur- -

nished.Phone2-8165- .
UNFURNISHED 1 bedroom house.
' Close to University and Hospital.

(35. 775 Bellevue St. Inquire across
the street or pnone u-

UNFURN. duplex. (42.50.
5 ROOM house, oil heat, fireplace.

basement. iai ;. tm
I BEDROOM house, available 1st of

Sept Inquire 1688 N. 18th morn
ings
OUR home, furnished in-

cluding piano. 2 car garage, bath
St shower. Basement, gas heat nice
yard. A real home lor responsi- -
ble people. Ph.

ALMOST new 2 bedroom house. Elec-
tric range, hardwood floors, auto-
matic heat insulated. 2230 Maple
Ave

2 BEDROOM house almost new. Au-
tomatic heat, fenced yard, good
neifhbor h oodCall2-- l 141

BONNIE DEE cottage & trailer court.
3215 Portland Rd. Phone
Rates by day. week or month.
Trailer house for sale.

VERY clean, nicely turn. 3 room apt
All utilities furn. $55. In West
Salem.

LARGE 4 BR home. Sawdust heat,
$65. Inquire 1211 Edgewater.
Eves.

SMALL Jiouse $25 a month. Inquire
4450 Sunny-view- .

FURNISHED apt. Bus. private bath.
entrance. Also clean uniurnisnea
house. Phone

FOUR year old. 2 bdrm. house and
garage. Unfurnished $65. Nice and
clean, childrvn welcome, no pets!
Half mile east of four corners and
Lincoln School. Keys at 4575 SUte.
Ph.

NEW, 1 bedroom unfurn., hardwood
rioors. electric heat, immediate pos
session, clos- - in Phone 3-- 4 J 13

2 AND 3 ROOM cabins. Partly fur- -
msrled. $7 and $8 a weex.i inquire
3415 Williams Ave. Phone

3 ROOM house, partly furnished.
Walking distance from Capitol
Shopping Center. Employed couple.
1033 N. 16th St.

1 BEDROOM cottage furnished or
unfurnished. attached garage.
Phone

708 Farms. Tracts For Rent
IF YOU want a place In the country,

and have record of .paying your
rent, you can buy from me. It
doe-- nt cost anything to find out
Phone

709 Wanted to Rent
FAMILY of 4 would like 2 bedroom

home with garage 8c yard. Call

ROOM in basement or attic for 'one
year for storage of furniture. 554
Union, apt 5. Ruby Robertson.

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses
COUPLE expecting, desire nice 2

bedroom house. Phone
FURNISHED 2 bedroom house. By

reliable couple. Preferably east. Ph.

2 OR 3 Bedroom unfurnished house
near high school. By Sept 1st Ph.

WANTED to lease on option to buy
three, bedroom house. Best of ref
erences. Phone after 5.

MY WIFE. son. and I need a nice-
-!

bedroom unfurnished house with
basement or extra space equivalent
If you have such, and wish to have
tenants who keep home clean and
in good condition then Phone

Ask for Keith Moses. Will
sign lease, if desired!;

i'tSEDROOM house with option to
buy with large lot or small - acre- -
a;e. Phone after 4.

2 OR 3 BEDROOM house, reliable
family. Phone

714 Business Rentals
MODERN offices for rent In down-

town Salem in the Sally 'a building
at the corner of Liberty 8c Court

. St. Phone
1 BLDG. in Hollywood. Approx. 500

aq ft (50 a mo. Call Rawlins
Realty at or

FOR RENT or lease. Hall suitable for
church lodge, or what have you?
Immediate possession. Rent (75 per
month. Al Isaak, Realtor. Phone

FOR LASE. 160-20- 0 ft frontage on
Fdgewater 'St. West Salem. Irs

tts. Phone
GROUND FLOOR office or store

space for rent CaH at Fitts Market
716 N Commercial Phone 3

OFFICE SPACE-f- or rent Excellent
location downtown. Reasonable.
Call eve. 2 -- 2.

716 Resort Rentals
COMFORTABLE cottage with a grand

ocean view. MelscoU Phone 471

eves--, Salem, .

3-- a pertinent bouse all furnished. We
live m one apt.. 2 rented. (140 per
month. Large lot. 4 walnut trees;

cherry, apricot, peach. 2 apple. 1
plum, fine garden and flowers on
Mill Creek, i blocks to 1st National
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